5/25/22, 3:.05 PM

All Institute

v

Welcome to NM-ICPS

Please Select the institute name to get specific report

IIT Madras Chennai

Mission Targets

Technology Development

S.No

11

1.2

1.3

14

Entrepreneurship Development

S.No

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

127.0.0.1:8000/fetch_meta_overall_mission_targets/6

Target Area

No of Technologies (IP,
Licensing, Patents etc)

Technology Products

Publications, IPR and other

Intellectual activities

Increase in CPS Research
Base

Target Area

Technology Business
Incubator (TBI)

Start-ups & Spin-off
companies

GCC - Grand
Challenges &
Competitions

Promotion and
Acceleration of Young
and Aspiring
technology
entrepreneurs
(PRAYAS)

1st
Yr

N

1st
Yr

10

2nd

Yr

2nd

Yr

11

50

40

3rd
Yr

14

3rd

Yr

20

10

75

50

4th
Yr

20

10

75

75

4th

Yr

14

5th
Yr

20

10

91

75

5th
Yr

14

Total

76

38

316

250

Total

52

Achieved Target

1st
Yr

31

1st
Yr

12

2nd
Yr

2nd
Yr

3rd
Yr

3rd
Yr

4th
Yr

4th
Yr

5th
Yr

5th
Yr

Total

32

Total

12

1/3



5/25/22, 3:.05 PM Welcome to NM-ICPS

2.5 CPS-EntrepreneurIn 2 3 8 10 10 33 3 0 0 0 0 3
Residence (EIR)

2.6 Dedicated Innovation 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 12
Accelerator (DIAL)

2.7 CPS-Seed Support 1 0 0 0 0 1 19 0 0 0 0 19
System (CPS- SSS)

2.8 Job Creation 100 1400 4000 4000 4000 13500 117 O 0 0 0 117

Human Resource Development

S.No TargetArea 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th  Total
Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr

3.1 Graduate 15 25 100 100 100 340 122 0 0 0 0 122
Fellowships

3.2 Post Graduate 5 17 20 20 0 62 21 20 0 0 0 41
Fellowships

33 Doctoral 2 15 8 0 0 25 3 0 0 0 0 3
Fellowships

3.4 Faculty Fellowships 0 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 1

3.5 Chair Professors 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.6 Skill Development 170 190 200 220 240 1020 250 O 0 0 0 250

3.7 Postdoctoral 170 190 200 220 240 1020 O 0 0 0 0 0
Fellowships

International Collaboration

S.No Target Area st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total
Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr
4.1 International 2 2 2 2 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collaboration

Resources of TIH

S.No TargetArea ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total
Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr

127.0.0.1:8000/fetch_meta_overall_mission_targets/6 2/3



5/25/22, 3:.05 PM Welcome to NM-ICPS

5.1 Resources of 23 1 8 6 4 42 16 0 0 0 0 16
TIH

Project Achievement Details

S.No Target Area i1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th  Total
Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr
6.1 Academic 4 2 6 3 5 20 1 0 0 0 0 1
Institutions
6.2 Business 6 4 3 4 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Enterprises

6.3 Ngos 8 5 5 2 2 22 2 0 0 0 0 2
6.4 Others 1 7 1 1 4 14 2 0 0 0 0 2
Total
S.No Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total
Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr Yr
1 Total 560 1980 4737 4783 4819 16879 626 22 0 0 0 648
Overall Set Target : 16879 Overall Acheived Target : 648

Disclaimer: This Website is Designed, Developed, Maintained by Department of Science & Technology, Ministry of Science
and Technology, Government of India and technical support by NIC.
© 2022-2023 NM-ICPS (http://nmicps.gov.in/). All rights reserved.

127.0.0.1:8000/fetch_meta_overall_mission_targets/6 3/3



