All Institute 🔻

Please Select the institute name to get specific report

IIT Madras Chennai

Mission Targets

Achieved Target

Technology Development

S.No	Target Area	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
1.1	No of Technologies (IP, Licensing, Patents etc)	5	11	20	20	20	76	1	1	0	0	0	2
1.2	Technology Products	3	5	10	10	10	38	1	0	0	0	0	1
1.3	Publications, IPR and other Intellectual activities	25	50	75	75	91	316	31	1	0	0	0	32
1.4	Increase in CPS Research Base	10	40	50	75	75	250	2	0	0	0	0	2

Entrepreneurship Development

S.No	Target Area	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
2.1	Technology Business Incubator (TBI)	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2.2	Start-ups & Spin-off companies	4	6	14	14	14	52	0	0	0	0	0	0
2.3	GCC - Grand Challenges & Competitions	1	1	1	1	1	5	1	0	0	0	0	1
2.4	Promotion and Acceleration of Young and Aspiring technology entrepreneurs (PRAYAS)	1	0	0	0	0	1	12	0	0	0	0	12

2.5	CPS-Entrepreneur In Residence (EIR)	2	3	8	10	10	33	3	0	0	0	0	3
2.6	Dedicated Innovation Accelerator (DIAL)	1	0	0	0	0	1	12	0	0	0	0	12
2.7	CPS-Seed Support System (CPS- SSS)	1	0	0	0	0	1	19	0	0	0	0	19
2.8	Job Creation	100	1400	4000	4000	4000	13500	117	0	0	0	0	117

Human Resource Development

S.No	Target Area	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
3.1	Graduate Fellowships	15	25	100	100	100	340	122	0	0	0	0	122
3.2	Post Graduate Fellowships	5	17	20	20	0	62	21	20	0	0	0	41
3.3	Doctoral Fellowships	2	15	8	0	0	25	3	0	0	0	0	3
3.4	Faculty Fellowships	0	3	3	0	0	6	1	0	0	0	0	1
3.5	Chair Professors	0	3	3	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0
3.6	Skill Development	170	190	200	220	240	1020	250	0	0	0	0	250
3.7	Postdoctoral Fellowships	170	190	200	220	240	1020	0	0	0	0	0	0

International Collaboration

S.No	Target Area	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
4.1	International Collaboration	2	2	2	2	2	10	0	0	0	0	0	0

Resources of TIH

S.No	Target Area	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	Total
		Yr	Yr	Yr	Yr	Yr		Yr	Yr	Yr	Yr	Yr	

5.1	Resources of	23	1	8	6	4	42	16	0	0	0	0	16
	TIH												

Project Achievement Details

S.No	Target Area	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
6.1	Academic Institutions	4	2	6	3	5	20	1	0	0	0	0	1
6.2	Business Enterprises	6	4	3	4	1	18	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.3	Ngos	8	5	5	2	2	22	2	0	0	0	0	2
6.4	Others	1	7	1	1	4	14	2	0	0	0	0	2

Total

S.No	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total	1st Yr	2nd Yr	3rd Yr	4th Yr	5th Yr	Total
1	Total	560	1980	4737	4783	4819	16879	626	22	0	0	0	648

Overall Set Target: 16879 Overall Acheived Target: 648

Disclaimer: This Website is Designed, Developed, Maintained by Department of Science & Technology, Ministry of Science and Technology, Government of India and technical support by NIC.

© 2022-2023 NM-ICPS (http://nmicps.gov.in/). All rights reserved.